LEAGUE TABLES AS AT 10TH NOVEMBER 2024

NORTH EAST

Division One
Team Name

West Chiltington
Horley Hawks
Mannings Heath
Downsman Dragons
Upper Beeding
Horsham Blue
TOTALS

Division Two
Team Name
Cowfold
Horsham Yellow
Horsham Dragons
Horsham White
Horley Robins

TOTALS

Division Three
Team Name
Haywards Heath
Ardingly
Horley Ravens
Southwater Sharks
Thakeham

TOTALS

Played
3

0 O R kP N K-

Played

00 O NN B

Played

N, O O O

Won

A OOCORFREFRLN

Won

A OO KR LN

Won

= O O O O K

Fixtures
Drawn

O O OO o o o

Fixtures
Drawn

o O O O O o

Fixtures
Drawn

O O O O O O

Lost
1

A O P, P+ PP, O

Lost
1

H O N - O

Lost
0

= = O O O

For
105
45
72
30
26

278

For
96
67
57
55

275

For
52

o

24
76

Shots
Against
106
21
68
37
46
0
278

Shots
Against
89
23
59
104

275

Shots
Against
24
0
0
0
52
76

Diff
-1
24

4
-7
-20
0

Diff

Points

Points
11

Points

g O O O O

SOUTH WEST

Division One
Team Name

Fittleworth Bears
Bognor Hurricanes
Infinity
Southbourne
Norfolk Lions
East Preston Blue
TOTALS

Division Two
Team Name
Arundel Mullets
Crablands Bitterns
Norfolk Tigers
Arundel Swallows
Lavant
Crablands Avocets
Fittleworth Swans

TOTALS

Division Three
Team Name
Wittering Waves
East Preston Green
Crablands Cormorants
East Preston Yellow
Nyetimber Lions

TOTALS

Played

N R, NN B

10

Played
4

NN R WN D

18

Played
4

NN - W

12

Won

A O PP OFPFR PR PR

Won

O O OO Fr P WhH

Won

OO R R kW

Fixtures
Drawn

N O O Fr O O

Fixtures
Drawn

O O OO O o o o

Fixtures
Drawn

o O O O O O

Lost
0

A N O L L, O

Lost
0

O NNENRER R

Lost
1

AN, ON

For
75
39
78
59
42
52
345

For
152
146
69
85
24
47
43
566

For
136
114
45
58
61
414

Shots
Against
62
22
63
76
25
97
345

Shots
Against
101
101
52
113
41
77
81
566

Shots
Against
131
90
30
79
84
414

Diff

Diff
51
45
17
-28
-17
-30
-38

Diff

24
15
-21
-23

Points
9

o U1 OO

Points

Points
14
10

6

4

2
36



