LEAGUE TABLES AS AT 10TH NOVEMBER 2024

NORTH EAST									
Division One				Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name		Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
West Chiltington		3	2	0	1	105	106	-1	10
Horley Hawks		1	1	0	0	45	21	24	6
Mannings Heath		2	1	0	1	72	68	4	4
Downsman Dragons		1	0	0	1	30	37	-7	2
Upper Beeding		1	0	0	1	26	46	-20	2
Horsham Blue		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTALS	8	4	0	4	278	278	0	24

Division Two				Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name		Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Cowfold		3	2	0	1	96	89	7	11
Horsham Yellow		1	1	0	0	67	23	44	6
Horsham Dragons		2	1	0	1	57	59	-2	5
Horsham White		2	0	0	2	55	104	-49	2
Horley Robins		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTALS	8	4	0	4	275	275	0	24

SOUTH WEST Division One				Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name		Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Fittleworth Bears		2	1	1	0	75	62	13	9
Bognor Hurricanes		1	1	0	0	39	22	17	6
Infinity		2	1	0	1	78	63	15	6
Southbourne		2	0	1	1	59	76	-17	5
Norfolk Lions		1	1	0	0	42	25	17	4
East Preston Blue		2	0	0	2	52	97	-45	0
٦	TOTALS	10	4	2	4	345	345	0	30

Division Two)			Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name		Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Arundel Mullets		4	4	0	0	152	101	51	20
Crablands Bitterns		4	3	0	1	146	101	45	20
Norfolk Tigers		2	1	0	1	69	52	17	8
Arundel Swallows		3	1	0	2	85	113	-28	4
Lavant		1	0	0	1	24	41	-17	2
Crablands Avocets		2	0	0	2	47	77	-30	0
Fittleworth Swans		2	0	0	2	43	81	-38	0
	TOTALS	18	9	0	9	566	566	0	54

Division Three			Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Haywards Heath	1	1	0	0	52	24	28	6
Ardingly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Horley Ravens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Southwater Sharks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Thakeham	1	0	0	1	24	52	-28	0
ΤΟΤΑ	LS 2	1	0	1	76	76	0	6

Division Three			Fixtures			Shots		
Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
Wittering Waves	4	3	0	1	136	131	5	14
East Preston Green	3	1	0	2	114	90	24	10
Crablands Cormorants	1	1	0	0	45	30	15	6
East Preston Yellow	2	1	0	1	58	79	-21	4
Nyetimber Lions	2	0	0	2	61	84	-23	2
TOTALS	12	6	0	6	414	414	0	36